
Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 653 Wroblewska Nataliia 1991 K K16-29 PIASECZNO 00:42:00,25 00:04:12   km/h
2 228 Josypenko Bożena 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:31,85 00:04:15   km/h
3 624 Ting Audrey 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:36,45 00:04:34   km/h
4 429 Miszkiewicz-Górecka Olga 1991 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:36,75 00:04:34   km/h
5 517 Redek Sylwia 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:51,40 00:04:35   km/h
6 445 Nowak Anna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:46:06,15 00:04:37   km/h
7 650 Woźniczka Jolanta 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:15,55 00:04:38   km/h
8 436 Murzyn Maria 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:16,00 00:04:44   km/h
9 291 Kostera Katarzyna 1979 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:16,20 00:04:44   km/h

10 253 Kaniewska Emilia 1999 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:47:47,75 00:04:47   km/h
11 139 Galocz-Ilkow Agnieszka 1974 K K40-49 JóZEFOSłAW 00:47:52,40 00:04:47   km/h
12 362 Lenard-Myszkowska Anna 1984 K K30-39 BANIOCHA 00:48:04,10 00:04:48   km/h
13 356 Kwiatkowska Renata 1968 K K50-59 OżARóW MAZOWIECKI 00:48:10,50 00:04:49   km/h
14 377 Łączka Karolina 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:20,00 00:04:50   km/h
15 464 Pagacz Joanna 1982 K K30-39 KRAKóW 00:48:54,20 00:04:53   km/h
16 696 Jagielska Magdalena 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:13,15 00:04:55   km/h
17 554 Schindler Żaneta 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:26,50 00:04:57   km/h
18 41 Borządek Aleksandra 2000 K K16-29 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:49:48,30 00:04:59   km/h
19 670 Żłak Kinga 1993 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:16,90 00:05:02   km/h
20 441 Nawrocka Roma 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:17,85 00:05:02   km/h
21 227 Jędrzejczyk Ula 1997 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:25,65 00:05:03   km/h
22 35 Bogdańska Katarzyna 1995 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:47,50 00:05:05   km/h
23 293 Feszter Ewa 1978 K K40-49 GRóJEC 00:50:58,00 00:05:06   km/h
24 194 Gzula Beata 1973 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:01,45 00:05:06   km/h
25 381 Łupińska Bernadetta 1996 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:05,25 00:05:07   km/h
26 699 Wlazałek Natalia 1997 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:08,80 00:05:07   km/h
27 547 Rybka Zuzanna Sara 1998 K K16-29 BLIZNE JASIńSKIEGO 00:51:19,20 00:05:08   km/h
28 647 Wojciechowska Klaudia 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:20,00 00:05:08   km/h
29 221 Jędrej Emilia 1977 K K40-49 WARSZWA 00:51:26,75 00:05:09   km/h
30 660 Wysokińska Karolina 1989 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:28,75 00:05:09   km/h
31 442 Niedziolka Malgorzata 1968 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 00:52:13,15 00:05:13   km/h
32 430 Młynarczyk Majka 1996 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:52:27,40 00:05:15   km/h
33 395 Marciniak Magdalena 1987 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:49,40 00:05:17   km/h
34 249 Kalinca Amalia 1986 K K30-39 WARSAW 00:52:50,25 00:05:17   km/h
35 127 Firlej Monika 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:52,00 00:05:17   km/h
36 608 Szwad Martyna 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:59,65 00:05:18   km/h
37 586 Stokłosa Jolanta 1991 K K16-29 PIASECZNO 00:53:15,25 00:05:20   km/h
38 666 Ziajko Zuza 1980 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:44,70 00:05:22   km/h
39 58 Chrzanowska Olga 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:48,20 00:05:23   km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Open Kobiety 10 km
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40 513 Puczynska Renata 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:53:51,25 00:05:23   km/h
41 300 Kowalczyk Agnieszka 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:59,40 00:05:24   km/h
42 277 Kolaj Ewelina 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:54:12,05 00:05:25   km/h
43 246 Kajak-Siemaszko Katarzyna 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:22,55 00:05:26   km/h
44 698 Bogucka Aneta 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:38,00 00:05:28   km/h
45 391 Maksymowicz Katarzyna 1980 K K30-39 GóRASZKA 00:54:38,85 00:05:28   km/h
46 164 Gogacz Magdalena 1974 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:45,45 00:05:29   km/h
47 680 Koma Anna 1971 K K40-49  00:54:47,70 00:05:29   km/h
48 659 Wtulich Diana 1966 K K50-59 MłAWA 00:55:14,75 00:05:31   km/h
49 324 Księżycka Marta 1992 K K16-29 NADARZYN 00:55:22,25 00:05:32   km/h
50 57 Chruściel Weronika 1992 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:55:27,50 00:05:33   km/h
51 372 Lipińska Marlena 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:37,50 00:05:34   km/h
52 642 Wieczorek Joanna 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:08,45 00:05:37   km/h
53 525 Romanowska Marta 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:10,10 00:05:37   km/h
54 152 Gąsiorowska Dorota 1969 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:56:38,65 00:05:40   km/h
55 197 Hawryluk-Stasiak Ewa 1963 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 00:56:39,35 00:05:40   km/h
56 598 Szczęśniak Sylwia 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:40,40 00:05:40   km/h
57 483 Pawłowska Katarzyna 1975 K K40-49 0 00:57:14,50 00:05:43   km/h
58 473 Pawełas Marta 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:57:16,85 00:05:44   km/h
59 596 Syguła Dominika 1989 K K16-29 BOROWINA 00:57:32,30 00:05:45   km/h
60 489 Pietrzak Sylwia 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:57:39,25 00:05:46   km/h
61 270 Koczorowska Anna 1981 K K30-39 RADIóWEK 00:57:53,90 00:05:47   km/h
62 320 Król Monika 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:12,50 00:05:49   km/h
63 559 Sitarek Iwona 1969 K K40-49 GRóJEC 00:58:14,90 00:05:49   km/h
64 47 Brodawka Olga 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:22,75 00:05:50   km/h
65 601 Sztarbała Ewa 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:26,70 00:05:51   km/h
66 280 Komarnitskaya Nataliya 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:41,10 00:05:52   km/h
67 39 Boroń Izabela 1975 K K40-49 NOWA IWICZNA 00:58:44,90 00:05:52   km/h
68 369 Lewandowska Edyta 1986 K K30-39 BIAłOBRZEGI 00:58:48,70 00:05:53   km/h
69 257 Karłowicz Anna 1953 K K60-69 WARSZAWA 00:58:57,40 00:05:54   km/h
70 10 Barwinska Ewelina 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:59,35 00:05:54   km/h
71 244 Kaczmarska Alicja 1980 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:04,00 00:05:54   km/h
72 599 Szczotkowska Aleksandra 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:26,25 00:05:57   km/h
73 406 Mendelowska Izabela 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:40,70 00:05:58   km/h
74 562 Skomorowska Monika 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:59:44,60 00:05:58   km/h
75 587 Strachocka Anna 1956 K K60-69 WARSZAWA 00:59:45,25 00:05:59   km/h
76 674 Żywek Teresa 1947 K K70+ WARSZAWA 01:00:00,45 00:06:00   km/h
77 53 Bychowska Agnieszka 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:00:03,05 00:06:00   km/h
78 422 Minakowska Katarzyna 1971 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:00:05,75 00:06:01   km/h
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79 67 Kołowiecka-Wilkos Angela 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:00:11,75 00:06:01   km/h
80 603 Szulc Joanna 1971 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:00:57,25 00:06:06   km/h
81 424 Mistewicz Agata 1979 K K30-39 JóZEFOSłAW 01:01:07,50 00:06:07   km/h
82 694 Wójcikowska Karolina 1990 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:01:22,90 00:06:08   km/h
83 380 Łucjanek Justyna 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:01:31,50 00:06:09   km/h
84 115 Dzięcielska Urszula 1978 K K40-49 MIńSK MAZOWIECKI 01:02:19,75 00:06:14   km/h
85 284 Kopczyńska Judyta 1978 K K40-49 MARKI 01:02:38,20 00:06:16   km/h
86 551 Sakowicz Magdalena 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:02:39,35 00:06:16   km/h
87 490 Pilarska-Pogoda Aleksandra 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:02:39,90 00:06:16   km/h
88 625 Tomaszewska Mariola 1968 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:02:40,80 00:06:16   km/h
89 620 Teperek Małgorzata 1989 K K16-29 KARCZEW 01:02:42,05 00:06:16   km/h
90 119 Fabisiak Magdalena 1979 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:02:42,85 00:06:16   km/h
91 131 Flanczewska Anna 1992 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:02:49,05 00:06:17   km/h
92 13 Bednarska Jolanta 1984 K K30-39 TARNOBRZEG 01:03:36,30 00:06:22   km/h
93 700 Laszczka Monika 1969 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:03:50,95 00:06:23   km/h
94 7 Banachowicz Milena 1993 K K16-29 LATCHORZEW 01:04:30,30 00:06:27   km/h
95 410 Miąsko Renata 1966 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:04:46,15 00:06:29   km/h
96 574 Sośniak Iwona 1974 K K40-49 TOMICE 01:05:12,20 00:06:31   km/h
97 456 Osuchowska Wioletta 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:05:14,10 00:06:31   km/h
98 502 Polak Teresa 1951 K K60-69 WARSZAWA 01:05:25,00 00:06:32   km/h
99 492 Piotrowska-Krzak Elżbieta 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:06:51,15 00:06:41   km/h

100 413 Michalska Zuzanna 1991 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:06:52,75 00:06:41   km/h
101 521 Remisiewicz Małgorzata 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:12,30 00:06:43   km/h
102 510 Powicka Agnieszka 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:28,70 00:06:45   km/h
103 5 Baka Elżbieta 1973 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:29,00 00:06:45   km/h
104 645 Włodarczyk Halina 1959 K K50-59 WRSZAWA 01:07:39,35 00:06:46   km/h
105 109 Dudzińska Arleta 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:08:31,40 00:06:51   km/h
106 648 Wojcik Hanna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:10:27,65 00:07:03   km/h
107 534 Różycka Hanna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:13:25,40 00:07:21   km/h
108 567 Skrobowska Aleksandra 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:13:37,50 00:07:22   km/h
109 444 Nowak Aneta 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:14:39,55 00:07:28   km/h
110 133 Gaj Bogna 1980 K K30-39  01:20:19,85 00:08:02   km/h
111 593 Suknarowska Dorota 1964 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:33:43,40 00:09:22   km/h
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Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 653 Wroblewska Nataliia 1991 K K16-29 PIASECZNO 00:42:00,25 00:04:12 14,28 km/h
2 429 Miszkiewicz-Górecka Olga 1991 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:45:36,75 00:04:34 13,15 km/h
3 253 Kaniewska Emilia 1999 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:47:47,75 00:04:47 12,55 km/h
4 41 Borządek Aleksandra 2000 K K16-29 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:49:48,30 00:04:59 12,04 km/h
5 670 Żłak Kinga 1993 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:16,90 00:05:02 11,93 km/h
6 227 Jędrzejczyk Ula 1997 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:25,65 00:05:03 11,89 km/h
7 35 Bogdańska Katarzyna 1995 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:50:47,50 00:05:05 11,81 km/h
8 381 Łupińska Bernadetta 1996 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:05,25 00:05:07 11,74 km/h
9 699 Wlazałek Natalia 1997 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:08,80 00:05:07 11,73 km/h

10 547 Rybka Zuzanna Sara 1998 K K16-29 BLIZNE JASIńSKIEGO 00:51:19,20 00:05:08 11,69 km/h
11 660 Wysokińska Karolina 1989 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:51:28,75 00:05:09 11,65 km/h
12 430 Młynarczyk Majka 1996 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:52:27,40 00:05:15 11,43 km/h
13 586 Stokłosa Jolanta 1991 K K16-29 PIASECZNO 00:53:15,25 00:05:20 11,26 km/h
14 324 Księżycka Marta 1992 K K16-29 NADARZYN 00:55:22,25 00:05:32 10,83 km/h
15 57 Chruściel Weronika 1992 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 00:55:27,50 00:05:33 10,81 km/h
16 596 Syguła Dominika 1989 K K16-29 BOROWINA 00:57:32,30 00:05:45 10,42 km/h
17 694 Wójcikowska Karolina 1990 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:01:22,90 00:06:08 9,77 km/h
18 620 Teperek Małgorzata 1989 K K16-29 KARCZEW 01:02:42,05 00:06:16 9,56 km/h
19 131 Flanczewska Anna 1992 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:02:49,05 00:06:17 9,55 km/h
20 7 Banachowicz Milena 1993 K K16-29 LATCHORZEW 01:04:30,30 00:06:27 9,3 km/h
21 413 Michalska Zuzanna 1991 K K16-29 WARSZAWA 01:06:52,75 00:06:41 8,97 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Kobiety K16-29
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Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 445 Nowak Anna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:46:06,15 00:04:37 13,01 km/h
2 436 Murzyn Maria 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:16,00 00:04:44 12,69 km/h
3 291 Kostera Katarzyna 1979 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:47:16,20 00:04:44 12,69 km/h
4 362 Lenard-Myszkowska Anna 1984 K K30-39 BANIOCHA 00:48:04,10 00:04:48 12,48 km/h
5 377 Łączka Karolina 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:48:20,00 00:04:50 12,41 km/h
6 464 Pagacz Joanna 1982 K K30-39 KRAKóW 00:48:54,20 00:04:53 12,26 km/h
7 395 Marciniak Magdalena 1987 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:49,40 00:05:17 11,35 km/h
8 249 Kalinca Amalia 1986 K K30-39 WARSAW 00:52:50,25 00:05:17 11,35 km/h
9 127 Firlej Monika 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:52,00 00:05:17 11,34 km/h

10 608 Szwad Martyna 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:52:59,65 00:05:18 11,32 km/h
11 666 Ziajko Zuza 1980 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:44,70 00:05:22 11,16 km/h
12 58 Chrzanowska Olga 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:48,20 00:05:23 11,15 km/h
13 300 Kowalczyk Agnieszka 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:53:59,40 00:05:24 11,11 km/h
14 277 Kolaj Ewelina 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:54:12,05 00:05:25 11,06 km/h
15 391 Maksymowicz Katarzyna 1980 K K30-39 GóRASZKA 00:54:38,85 00:05:28 10,97 km/h
16 372 Lipińska Marlena 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:55:37,50 00:05:34 10,78 km/h
17 642 Wieczorek Joanna 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:08,45 00:05:37 10,68 km/h
18 525 Romanowska Marta 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:10,10 00:05:37 10,68 km/h
19 598 Szczęśniak Sylwia 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:56:40,40 00:05:40 10,58 km/h
20 473 Pawełas Marta 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:57:16,85 00:05:44 10,47 km/h
21 489 Pietrzak Sylwia 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:57:39,25 00:05:46 10,4 km/h
22 270 Koczorowska Anna 1981 K K30-39 RADIóWEK 00:57:53,90 00:05:47 10,36 km/h
23 47 Brodawka Olga 1988 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:22,75 00:05:50 10,27 km/h
24 280 Komarnitskaya Nataliya 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:41,10 00:05:52 10,22 km/h
25 369 Lewandowska Edyta 1986 K K30-39 BIAłOBRZEGI 00:58:48,70 00:05:53 10,2 km/h
26 10 Barwinska Ewelina 1985 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:58:59,35 00:05:54 10,17 km/h
27 244 Kaczmarska Alicja 1980 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:04,00 00:05:54 10,15 km/h
28 599 Szczotkowska Aleksandra 1986 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:26,25 00:05:57 10,09 km/h
29 406 Mendelowska Izabela 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 00:59:40,70 00:05:58 10,05 km/h
30 53 Bychowska Agnieszka 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:00:03,05 00:06:00 9,99 km/h
31 67 Kołowiecka-Wilkos Angela 1984 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:00:11,75 00:06:01 9,96 km/h
32 424 Mistewicz Agata 1979 K K30-39 JóZEFOSłAW 01:01:07,50 00:06:07 9,81 km/h
33 380 Łucjanek Justyna 1981 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:01:31,50 00:06:09 9,75 km/h
34 119 Fabisiak Magdalena 1979 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:02:42,85 00:06:16 9,56 km/h
35 13 Bednarska Jolanta 1984 K K30-39 TARNOBRZEG 01:03:36,30 00:06:22 9,43 km/h
36 109 Dudzińska Arleta 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:08:31,40 00:06:51 8,75 km/h
37 648 Wojcik Hanna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:10:27,65 00:07:03 8,51 km/h
38 534 Różycka Hanna 1983 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:13:25,40 00:07:21 8,17 km/h
39 567 Skrobowska Aleksandra 1982 K K30-39 WARSZAWA 01:13:37,50 00:07:22 8,14 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Kobiety K30-39
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40 133 Gaj Bogna 1980 K K30-39  01:20:19,85 00:08:02 7,46 km/h
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Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 228 Josypenko Bożena 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:42:31,85 00:04:15   km/h
2 624 Ting Audrey 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:36,45 00:04:34   km/h
3 517 Redek Sylwia 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:45:51,40 00:04:35   km/h
4 650 Woźniczka Jolanta 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:46:15,55 00:04:38   km/h
5 139 Galocz-Ilkow Agnieszka 1974 K K40-49 JóZEFOSłAW 00:47:52,40 00:04:47   km/h
6 696 Jagielska Magdalena 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:13,15 00:04:55   km/h
7 554 Schindler Żaneta 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:49:26,50 00:04:57   km/h
8 441 Nawrocka Roma 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:50:17,85 00:05:02   km/h
9 293 Feszter Ewa 1978 K K40-49 GRóJEC 00:50:58,00 00:05:06   km/h

10 194 Gzula Beata 1973 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:01,45 00:05:06   km/h
11 647 Wojciechowska Klaudia 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:51:20,00 00:05:08   km/h
12 221 Jędrej Emilia 1977 K K40-49 WARSZWA 00:51:26,75 00:05:09   km/h
13 513 Puczynska Renata 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:53:51,25 00:05:23   km/h
14 246 Kajak-Siemaszko Katarzyna 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:22,55 00:05:26   km/h
15 698 Bogucka Aneta 1978 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:38,00 00:05:28   km/h
16 164 Gogacz Magdalena 1974 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:54:45,45 00:05:29   km/h
17 680 Koma Anna 1971 K K40-49  00:54:47,70 00:05:29   km/h
18 152 Gąsiorowska Dorota 1969 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:56:38,65 00:05:40   km/h
19 483 Pawłowska Katarzyna 1975 K K40-49 0 00:57:14,50 00:05:43   km/h
20 320 Król Monika 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:12,50 00:05:49   km/h
21 559 Sitarek Iwona 1969 K K40-49 GRóJEC 00:58:14,90 00:05:49   km/h
22 601 Sztarbała Ewa 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:58:26,70 00:05:51   km/h
23 39 Boroń Izabela 1975 K K40-49 NOWA IWICZNA 00:58:44,90 00:05:52   km/h
24 562 Skomorowska Monika 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 00:59:44,60 00:05:58   km/h
25 422 Minakowska Katarzyna 1971 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:00:05,75 00:06:01   km/h
26 603 Szulc Joanna 1971 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:00:57,25 00:06:06   km/h
27 115 Dzięcielska Urszula 1978 K K40-49 MIńSK MAZOWIECKI 01:02:19,75 00:06:14   km/h
28 284 Kopczyńska Judyta 1978 K K40-49 MARKI 01:02:38,20 00:06:16   km/h
29 551 Sakowicz Magdalena 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:02:39,35 00:06:16   km/h
30 490 Pilarska-Pogoda Aleksandra 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:02:39,90 00:06:16   km/h
31 700 Laszczka Monika 1969 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:03:50,95 00:06:23   km/h
32 574 Sośniak Iwona 1974 K K40-49 TOMICE 01:05:12,20 00:06:31   km/h
33 456 Osuchowska Wioletta 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:05:14,10 00:06:31   km/h
34 492 Piotrowska-Krzak Elżbieta 1977 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:06:51,15 00:06:41   km/h
35 521 Remisiewicz Małgorzata 1976 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:12,30 00:06:43   km/h
36 510 Powicka Agnieszka 1975 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:28,70 00:06:45   km/h
37 5 Baka Elżbieta 1973 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:07:29,00 00:06:45   km/h
38 444 Nowak Aneta 1972 K K40-49 WARSZAWA 01:14:39,55 00:07:28   km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Open Kobiety 10 km
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Kobiety K40-49



Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 356 Kwiatkowska Renata 1968 K K50-59 OżARóW MAZOWIECKI 00:48:10,50 00:04:49 12,45 km/h
2 442 Niedziolka Malgorzata 1968 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 00:52:13,15 00:05:13 11,49 km/h
3 659 Wtulich Diana 1966 K K50-59 MłAWA 00:55:05,75 00:05:31 10,89 km/h
4 197 Hawryluk-Stasiak Ewa 1963 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 00:56:39,35 00:05:40 10,59 km/h
5 625 Tomaszewska Mariola 1968 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:02:40,80 00:06:16 9,57 km/h
6 410 Miąsko Renata 1966 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:04:46,15 00:06:29 9,26 km/h
7 645 Włodarczyk Halina 1959 K K50-59 WRSZAWA 01:07:39,35 00:06:46 8,86 km/h
8 593 Suknarowska Dorota 1964 K K50-59 WARSZAWA 01:33:43,40 00:09:22 6,4 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018

Kobiety K50-59
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Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imię Rok Urodzenia Płeć Kat. Wiek. Miasto Wynik Netto Tempo Prędkość
1 257 Karłowicz Anna 1953 K K60+ WARSZAWA 00:58:57,40 00:05:54 10,17 km/h
2 587 Strachocka Anna 1956 K K60+ WARSZAWA 00:59:45,25 00:05:59 10,04 km/h
3 674 Żywek Teresa 1947 K K60+ WARSZAWA 01:00:00,45 00:06:00 9,99 km/h
4 502 Polak Teresa 1951 K K60+ WARSZAWA 01:05:25,00 00:06:32 9,17 km/h

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Warszawa 01.12.2018
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